
We at Heidrick & Struggles – the world’s first leadership 

advisory firm – provide a blend of senior-level executive 

search and leadership consulting services.

Our Industrial Practice partners with today’s major 

companies to minimise leadership risks within senior 

management and the boardroom. We identify, retain and 

develop top talent across a wide range of sectors and 

industrial specialities. We work globally from start-ups to 

multi-billion market leaders and our leadership experts 

understand your unique competitive challenges, your 

business objectives and leadership culture.

www.heidrick.com
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Industrial Practice 
Sectors and speciality practices, operating across the globe in  

North America, Latin America, EMEA and Asia Pacific



2011 UK Industrial Practice

Mark Childs  Energy, Infrastructure & Manufacturing 
Rebecca Gibson  Supply Chain & Procurement  
David Joseph  Mining & Metals 
Dominique Robertson  Transport & Logistics 
Rory Singleton  Defence, Support Services & Renewable Energy 
Abigail Skerrett  Natural Resources 
Nicola Turner  Construction & Real Estate

Scott Eversman  –  seversman@heidrick.com 
Natural Resources, Russia

Heads the Natural Resources Practice in the UK and is a 
core member of the global Board & CEO Practice. He is 
fluent in Russian and has particular expertise recruiting in 
Russia and the CIS.

Jamie Page  –  jpage@heidrick.com 
Construction & Real Estate

Leads this practice in the UK focussing on clients in the 
real estate, construction & engineering sectors.  

Peter Lever  –  plever@heidrick.com 
Transport, Aerospace, Aviation & Manufacturing

Is a member of the global Board & CEO and Industrial 
practices. His sectors include Aviation, Aerospace & 
Defence, B2B Services & Supply Chain. 

Alex Ross  –  aross@heidrick.com 
Infrastructure & Support Services

Leads work in infrastructure and support services on 
a national and international level as part of the global 
Industrial Practice. 

Anamaria Mulcahy  –  amulcahy@heidrick.com 
Supply Chain & Logistics 

Is Head of the Supply Chain & Logistics Practice in the UK, 
and a member of the global Industrial Practice. 

Claire Skinner  –  cskinner@heidrick.com 
Energy & Sustainability

Leads the Power, Utilities and Renewable Energy 
Practice for the UK and is a key member of the global 
practice in Industrial & Financial Services.  

supported  
by

Heidrick & Struggles, 40 Argyll Street, London  W1F 7EB  United Kingdom        +44 (0)20 7075 4000

along with our global network of specialist 

Industrial and Leadership consultants,  

in all major cities of the world

find out more about our global experience at 
www.heidrick.com/ExecutiveSearch/Industry/Industrial


